Association of Independent Miniature Horse Clubs Neéfispealand

Name

PONDEROSA PINES COREYLEA

PONDEROSA PINES DARK KNIGHT

PONDEROSA PINES DAWN

PONDEROSA PINES DUSTY

PONDEROSA PINES JET

PONDEROSA PINES ROYAL SURPRISE

Equine Registry

DoB

28-0ct-2002

27-Nov-1996

08-Dec-2000

12-Nov-1998

29-Nov-2001

16-Nov-1997

Sex
Mare
Gelding
Mare
Mare
Gelding

Mare

Reg
4552
1388
3516
2257
4320

1391

ABBY OF PONDEROSA PINES (1989)

Sire Damsire

PONDEROSA PINES COMMANDERS CORBEHLL TERA HITLER (IMP USA)
LITTLE RAINDROP SPOT DELL TERA HITLER (IMP USA)
GLENSHEE COSSACK DELL TERA HITLER (IMP USA)

GLENMAR PARK GOLDEN COMMANDEF DELL TERA HITLER (IMP USA)
KOTTA PARK HAPPYS BLACK PEPPER DELL TERA HITLER (IMP USA)

GLENMAR PARK GOLDEN COMMANDEF DELL TERA HITLER (IMP USA)
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